US Futures Markets - Contract Specifications

Market

Large Contracts
Australian Dollar
British Pound
Canadian Dollar
Cocoa

Coffee

Copper

Corn

Cotton

CRB Index
Crude Oil

Dollar Index
Dow Jones

Euro Currency
EuroDollars
Feeder Cattle
Five Year Notes
Gold

Heating Oil
Japanese Yen
Lean Hogs

Live Cattle
NASDAQ 100
Natural Gas
Oats

Orange Juice
Palladium
Platinum

Pork Bellies
S&P 500

Silver

Soybean Meal
Soybean Oil
Soybeans
Sugar

Ten Year Notes
Thirty Year Bonds
Unleaded Gas
Wheat

Mini Contracts
Corn

Crude Oil

Dow Jones

Euro Currency
Euro Dollar
Gold

Japanese Yen
NASDAQ 100 (Mini)
Natural Gas
Silver

S&P 500 (Mini)
Soybeans
Treasury Notes
Treasury Bonds
Wheat

Exchange Codes

Symbol

AD
BP
CD
cc
KC

2g9c3

DX

SI, sV

SU, SB

CBOT - Chicago Board of Trade
CME - Chicago Mercantile Exchange
COMEX - Commodity Exchange
NYBOT - New York Board of Trade

NYMEX - New York Mercantile Exchange
CSCE - Coffee Sugar Cocoa Exchange

Exchange

CME
CME
CME
CSCE
CSCE
COMEX
CBOT
NYBOT
NYBOT
NYMEX
NYBOT
CBOT
CME
CME
CME
CBOT
COMEX
NYMEX
CME
CME
CME
CME
NYMEX
CBOT
NYBOT
NYM
NYM
CME
CME
COMEX
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CSCE
CBOT
CBOT
NYMEX
CBOT

CBOT
NYMEX
CBOT
CME
CBOT
CBOT
CME
CME
NYMEX
CBOT
CME
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT

Tick Size

0.0001
0.0002
0.0001
1

0.01
0.0001
1/4 cent
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

1
0.0001
0.01
0.01
1/32
0.10
0.0001
0.0001
0.025
0.025
0.50
0.001
1/4 cent
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.025
0.10
0.50
0.10
0.01
1/4 cent
0.01
1/32
1/32
0.0001
1/4 cent

1/8 cent
0.025

1
0.0001
0.01
0.10
0.0001
0.50
0.005
0.001
0.25
1/8 cent
1/32
1/32
1/8 cent

Tick Value

$10.00
$12.50
$10.00
$10.00
$3.75

$2.50

$12.50
$5.00

$5.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.50
$25.00
$5.00

$31.25
$10.00
$4.20

$12.50
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$12.50
$7.50

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$6.00

$12.50
$11.20
$31.25
$31.25
$4.20

$12.50

$1.25
$10
$5.00
$6.25
$12.50
$3.32
$6.25
$10

$20
$1.00
$12.50
$1.25
$15.625
$15.625
$1.25

Market Example

0.5200 to 0.5250 = $500
1.4350 to 1.4370 = $125.00
0.6125 to 0.6150 = $250
1453 to 1463 = $100

65.10 to 65.20 = $37.50
.7750 to .7800 = $125

215 1/2 to 224 = $425
54.00 to 54.37 = $185
215.00 to 220.00 = $2,500
26.25 to 27.00 = $750
114.50 to 115.00 = $500
8400 to 8425 = $250

.9950 to .9960 = $125
94.50 to 94.57 = $175
77.50 to 78.50 = $500
101725 to 102702 = $281.25
280.00 to 281.20 = $120
.5400 to .5410 = $42.00
.9800 to .9950 = $1,875.00
45.50 to 45.925 = $170
51.50 to 52.00 = $200

995 to 997 = $200

2.450 to 2.460 = $100

125 1/2 to 135 = $475
100.50 to 102.00 = $225
290.50 t0 291.00 = $50

600 to 601 = $50.00

77.25 to 78.25 = $400
950.00 to 952.00 = $500
550 to 552 = $100

162.20 to 162.90 = $70
24.50 to 24.70 = $120

550 1/4 to 552 = $87.50
6.50 to 6.85 = $168.00
101701 to 101720 = $593.75
108710 to 108°°20 = $312.50
.5120 to .5150 = $126
35070 to 36070 = $500

210 to 220 = $100

27.50 to 28.00 = $200

8700 to 8720 = $100

.9950 to .9960 = $62.50
95.50 to 95.60 = $125

350 to 352 = $66.40

0.8500 to 0.8510 = $62.50
850 to 860 = $200

6.500 to 6.550 = $200

4.51 to 4.52 = $10.00

950 to 970 = $1,000

465 to 474 = $90

108710 - 108725 = $234.375
111700 to 111720 = $312.50
350 to 355 = $50



